

Order dated 19.06.2025

Today is fixed for Appearance.  
Petitioner files a hazira.  
Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites.  
The case is adjourned.  
P.O. transferred. Ld. J.M., 1st Court, Uluberia is in charge.  
Fix 19.07.2025 for SR & Appearance.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia (I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)